
Søgne-Heddeland og Breland skl

4. karusellstevne Vest-Agder

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.

1. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5
Hold 1

6/5

Hold 2

6/2

Hold 3

6/1

Hold 4

6/3

Hold 5

6/3    
30-skudd

30/14

2. Anders Metveit Imenes 5 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/3    30/14
3. Arnfinn Bakkevold Søgne 5 6/5 6/3 5/0 6/2 6/4    29/14
4. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/2    29/14
5. Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 4 4/2 6/2 6/4 6/3 6/3    28/14
6. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 5/4 6/4 4/2 6/5 6/6    27/21
7. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 5/0 6/1 6/6 5/5 5/4    27/16
8. Johan Sørli Greipstad 4 6/2 3/0 6/1 6/1 6/2    27/06
9. John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 4 5/3 3/1 6/4 6/4 6/3    26/15
10. Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 5 5/2 6/3 6/3 3/1 6/4    26/13
11. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3 3/2 6/3 6/5 6/1 5/2    26/13
12. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 6/4 6/1 6/1 3/1 5/4    26/11
13. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 5/2 5/2 6/3 5/0 5/3    26/10
14. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 4/0 6/5 6/2 4/1 6/1    26/09
15. Ivar Omdal Vennesla V55 3/0 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/3    26/08
16. Arild Rasmussen Holum V55 6/2 5/1 5/3 6/0 4/1    26/07
17. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 4 5/2 6/1 3/2 5/2 6/4    25/11
18. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 6/6 6/4 0/0 6/2 6/6    24/18
19. Knut Jørgen Brodahl Fana 5 6/1 1/0 6/6 5/0 6/6    24/13
20. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 5/1 3/1 6/5 5/1 5/2    24/10
21. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 3 6/3 6/0 5/3 4/2 3/2    24/10
22. Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 4 5/2 3/1 6/6 6/0 4/0    24/09
23. Jan Frode Gotheim Kvinesdal 4 6/3 6/3 6/2 5/0 1/0    24/08
24. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 4 5/0 3/0 4/0 6/3 6/4    24/07
25. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 5/3 4/1 4/0 6/1 5/2    24/07
26. Kjell Bang Holum 3 5/0 4/2 6/4 4/0 4/2    23/08
27. Ludvig Røyseland Holum 3 6/4 6/2 4/2 4/0 3/0    23/08
28. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 4/3 6/5 2/0 4/0 6/5    22/13



Søgne-Heddeland og Breland skl

4. karusellstevne Vest-Agder

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne 3 3/1 5/1 6/4 5/2 3/1    22/09
30. Jane Vigemyr Johnsen Heddeland og Breland 4 4/1 1/0 6/5 6/1 5/1    22/08
31. Eivind. Igeland Imenes 3 5/2 3/1 5/1 4/0 5/3    22/07
32. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/1 3/3    21/15
33. Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad 2 4/1 5/5 5/2 4/0 3/2    21/10
34. Arne Vallheim Mykland 2 3/1 3/1 6/4 5/1 4/2    21/09
35. Lars. Skår Hjelmeland 3 5/1 0/0 6/4 4/0 5/3    20/08
36. Tommy Høiland Laudal 2 1/0 4/1 3/1 4/0 6/4    18/06
37. Viggo Hanssen Heddeland og Breland 4 2/0 6/1 3/0 5/2 0/0    16/03
38. Øystein Solås Heddeland og Breland 3 0/0 5/0 2/0 6/1 2/0    15/01
39. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 2 2/0 0/0 4/3 4/1 3/2    13/06
40. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2 1/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 3/2    12/02
41. Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 2/0 2/0 3/0 4/1 1/1    12/02
42. Siv Tone Rossevatn Klepp 2 2/0 1/0 2/1 2/0 4/2    11/03
43. Eline Frigstad Greipstad 3 2/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    03/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Geir Øksendal Holum
Hold 1

3/1

Hold 2

0/0

Hold 3

2/0

Hold 4

0/0

Hold 5

1/1    
30-skudd

06/02

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Lars Fredrik Gyland Greipstad
Hold 1

4/1

Hold 2

5/5

Hold 3

5/2

Hold 4

4/0

Hold 5

3/2    
30-skudd

21/10

2. Arne Vallheim Mykland 3/1 3/1 6/4 5/1 4/2    21/09
3. Tommy Høiland Laudal 1/0 4/1 3/1 4/0 6/4    18/06
4. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 2/0 0/0 4/3 4/1 3/2    13/06
5. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 1/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 3/2    12/02
6. Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2/0 2/0 3/0 4/1 1/1    12/02
7. Siv Tone Rossevatn Klepp 2/0 1/0 2/1 2/0 4/2    11/03



Søgne-Heddeland og Breland skl

4. karusellstevne Vest-Agder

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland
Hold 1

3/2

Hold 2

6/3

Hold 3

6/5

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

5/2    
30-skudd

26/13

2. Sverre Jacobsen Holum 6/3 6/0 5/3 4/2 3/2    24/10
3. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 5/3 4/1 4/0 6/1 5/2    24/07
4. Kjell Bang Holum 5/0 4/2 6/4 4/0 4/2    23/08
5. Ludvig Røyseland Holum 6/4 6/2 4/2 4/0 3/0    23/08
6. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne 3/1 5/1 6/4 5/2 3/1    22/09
7. Eivind. Igeland Imenes 5/2 3/1 5/1 4/0 5/3    22/07
8. Lars. Skår Hjelmeland 5/1 0/0 6/4 4/0 5/3    20/08
9. Øystein Solås Heddeland og Breland 0/0 5/0 2/0 6/1 2/0    15/01
10. Eline Frigstad Greipstad 2/0 1/0 0/0 0/0 0/0    03/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland
Hold 1

4/2

Hold 2

6/2

Hold 3

6/4

Hold 4

6/3

Hold 5

6/3    
30-skudd

28/14

2. Johan Sørli Greipstad 6/2 3/0 6/1 6/1 6/2    27/06
3. John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 5/3 3/1 6/4 6/4 6/3    26/15
4. Johan Nygård Randesund 5/2 5/2 6/3 5/0 5/3    26/10
5. Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5/2 6/1 3/2 5/2 6/4    25/11
6. Georg Gulbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 5/2 3/1 6/6 6/0 4/0    24/09
7. Jan Frode Gotheim Kvinesdal 6/3 6/3 6/2 5/0 1/0    24/08
8. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 5/0 3/0 4/0 6/3 6/4    24/07
9. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4/3 6/5 2/0 4/0 6/5    22/13
10. Jane Vigemyr Johnsen Heddeland og Breland 4/1 1/0 6/5 6/1 5/1    22/08
11. Viggo Hanssen Heddeland og Breland 2/0 6/1 3/0 5/2 0/0    16/03



Søgne-Heddeland og Breland skl

4. karusellstevne Vest-Agder

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Steinar Skoland Lyngdal
Hold 1

6/5

Hold 2

6/2

Hold 3

6/1

Hold 4

6/3

Hold 5

6/3    
30-skudd

30/14

2. Anders Metveit Imenes 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/1 6/3    30/14
3. Arnfinn Bakkevold Søgne 6/5 6/3 5/0 6/2 6/4    29/14
4. Odd Arild Stava Farsund 6/1 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/2    29/14
5. Jarl Stølen Farsund 5/0 6/1 6/6 5/5 5/4    27/16
6. Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 5/2 6/3 6/3 3/1 6/4    26/13
7. May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 6/4 6/1 6/1 3/1 5/4    26/11
8. Børge Vatnedal Holum 4/0 6/5 6/2 4/1 6/1    26/09
9. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 6/6 6/4 0/0 6/2 6/6    24/18
10. Knut Jørgen Brodahl Fana 6/1 1/0 6/6 5/0 6/6    24/13

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland
Hold 1

5/4

Hold 2

6/4

Hold 3

4/2

Hold 4

6/5

Hold 5

6/6    
30-skudd

27/21

2. Ivar Omdal Vennesla 3/0 6/2 5/1 6/2 6/3    26/08
3. Arild Rasmussen Holum 6/2 5/1 5/3 6/0 4/1    26/07
4. Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka 5/1 3/1 6/5 5/1 5/2    24/10
5. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/1 3/3    21/15

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Nils Bernt Rinde NROF Lister
Hold 1

6/5

Hold 2

6/3

Hold 3

6/2

Hold 4

6/5

Hold 5

6/0    
30-skudd

30/15

2. Alf Stensli HV-08 Agder og Rogaland 6/5 6/1 6/0 6/3 6/2    30/11
3. Tor Sangvik HV-08 Agder og Rogaland 6/5 6/0 3/0 6/3 6/4    27/12
4. Kai Wahlmann NROF Lister 3/0 2/1 2/0 3/1 3/1    13/03


